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	DATE
	TASK
	LOCATION


	May

	Monday, May 18
	 MDHA receives information of award from TDHCA and amount negotiated for current recipients
	Email from TDHCA to MDHA

	Tuesday, May 19- 22
	MDHA staff gather information to determine recommended priorities for ESG CARES Act funding. 
	MDHA Office

	Tuesday, May 26
	MDHA staff present recommended priorities to CoC Assembly for feedback and MDHA Board for Final Approval
	Virtual Meetings

	Wednesday, May 27
	MDHA opens the Request for Applications for ESG CARES Act Funding

	Email and MDHA Website Posting


	Friday, May 29
	CARES Act Application Workshop
	Virtual Meeting
Link on MDHA website

	June

	Thursday, June 4 
	MDHA closes the Request for Applications for ESG CARES Act Funding
	All materials for RFA due to MDHA Basecamp 
Email for access
Shavon.Moore@mdhadallas.org 

	Friday, June 5

	MDHA submits all applications to the Independent Review Committee (IRC) for review and scoring.  (Utilizing established scoring criteria) 

	Email and Basecamp


	Wednesday, June 10
	IRC meets to discuss final scoring and recommends applicants for funding. 

	Virtual Meeting


	Thursday, June 11
	Applicants have an opportunity to file a written grievance for consideration. 
	Virtual Meeting

	  Friday, June 12 
	IRC Grievance Committee reviews and decides if any edits or changes are recommended.
	Virtual Meeting 

	Monday, June 15
	CoC Board meets to vote on final recommendations from IRC and IRC Grievance Committees
	Virtual Meeting


	Tuesday, June 16
	MDHA is prepared to submit final recommendations to TDHCA for funding in TX-600
	Email 
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